1 | 2 | 3 4 5 6 7

10 |

12

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

GENERAL NOTES REVISIONS
11 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS = PRI z[m; APzFl)vlFi(g\z/aE :
BESICI;:EQTOUTFIQEESS CRITICAL TO QUALITY ARE INDICATED IN ROUNDED BOX(XX.XD A INITIAL RELEASE i53UL22 | 401523050M0
UPDATED VIEWS FOR MTM1161-1100 MTM1161-1200, | ZL1057 ZM1026
TIVIIEASI\%UFACTURING/SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS 5 OR MMttt Zui0sy | 2o
PACKAGING
CONFIGURATION | SHEET NO. EQUIP.1 QTY EQUIP.2 QTY EQUIP.3 QTY EQUIP.4 QTY EQUIP.5 QTY

C1 5 AHFIB 320W 1 AHLBBA 1 DELTA 2.0KW RECTIFIER "ESR-4838A" | 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

C2 6 AHFIB 320W 1 AHLBBA 1 CCl PSU-1200W-48-N 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

C3 7 AHLBBA 2 DELTA Z-OKVXSF:*,)E/%T IFIER "ESR- 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

c4 8 AHLBBA 2 CCl PSU-1200W-48-N 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

c8 9 AHFIB 320W 1 AHLBA 1 DELTA 2.0KW RECTIFIER "ESR-4838A" | 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

c9 10 AHFIB 320W 1 AHLBA 1 CCl PSU-1200W-48-N 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1

C11 11 AHFIB 320W 1 AHLBBA 1 DELTA 2.0KW RECTIFIER "ESR4838A" | 2 SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP 1 AZRB

EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION SEE SHEET2 AND SHEET3

HARDWARE INSTALLATION SEE SHEET4

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
OPLACE XX NI/A 2 PLACE XX[XXX] +
1PLACE X[XX] £ ANGLES x 7602532N-INSTALL
FINISH MATERIAL
N/A N/A
v, G5 NAME DATE | TITLE
Bhiss [z a2 760251532N-INSTALL
25258 [Rw|zL1087 101282022
DENSITY gimm? é = é ‘; % W
MASS grams % SE2EY [AD |2Mi026 MOV |
VOLUME mm | 2S£38 [RE [DM1121 11/01/2022 '

SURFACE AREA mm? ggg%g ECN 20152305CMO 1:20 760251532N-INSTALL
HEIGHT SIZE  |AuhGrop  INSL MODEL DRAWING SHEET
LENGTH VERSION | STATUS | REVISION | VERSION | STATUS | REVISION

WIDTH A2 @ 6 02 RE C 01 RE B 10F 11
|

8

10 |

11

12




1(|)0

MTM1161-1500

MTM1161-1200

RIGHT AHFIB

1. INSTALL MTM 1161-1500 TO THE BRACKET MTM1161-1200 USEING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX BOLT
2. INSTALL THE AHFIB TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1200 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX

BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

MTM1161-1500

MTM1161-1200

LY

\4X M6 HEX BOLT

RIGHT AHLBBA

O [z

/-

@

—’

AHFIB

AHLBBA

L’

EQUIPMENT MOUNTING INSTALLATION

M6 HEX BOLT

M6 HEX BOLT

1. INSTALL MTM 1161-1500 TO THE BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USEING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX BOLT
2. INSTALL THE AHLBBA TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX

BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

2

az

O [z

/N

MTM1161-1100

MTM1117-5109 w

N

4X'M6 HEX BOLT —\\

LEFT AHLBA

4X' M6 HEX BOLT

1. INSTALL MTM1117-5109 TO THE BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USEING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX BOLT
2. INSTALL THE AHLBA TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX
BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

MTM1161-1100

4X'M6 HEX BOLT

MTM1117-5109

LEFT AHLBBA
1. INSTALL MTM1117-5109 TO THE BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USEING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX BOLT

2. INSTALL THE AHLBBA TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX
BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

AHLBBA
4X M6 HEX BOLT

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE

A2

SCALE

1:20

DOCUMENT NO.

760251532N-INSTALL

DRAWING

VERSION

STATUS

REVISION

01

RE

B

SHEET
20F 11

9 |

1

@ =
0 |

11




MTM1161-1300

MTM1161-1300

4X M6 HEX BOLT
PSU-1200W-48-N

CCI PSU-1200W-48-N DELTA 2.0KW RECTIFIER "ESR-4838A"
1. INSTALL THE SCCI PSU-1200W-48-N TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1300 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX 1. INSTALL THE DELTA 2.0KW RECTIFIER "ESR-4838A" TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1300 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX
BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

RAYCAP

MTM1161-1100 MTM1137-4100 SDX1926Q-43

MTM1137-4100

2X M6 HEX BOLT
MTM1137-5100

2X'M6 HEX BOLT

MTM1137-5100

4X' M6 HEX BOLT

SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP

1. INSTALL THE SDX1926Q-43 TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET 2 STES OF MTM1137-4100 AND 1 SET OF MTM1137-5100
USING 2 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE AS SHOWN

2. INSTALL THE RAYCAP TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET 2 STES OF MTM1137-4100 AND 1 SET OF MTM1137-5100

RAYCAP

AZRB

1. INSTALL THE AZRB TO THE MOUNTING BRACKET MTM1161-1100 USING 4 SETS OF M6 HEX USING 2 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE AS SHOWN COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
BOLT, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER AS SHOWN

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
A2 1:10 760251532N-INSTALL
DRAWING

SHEET
30F 11

@ 6 VERSION | STATUS | REVISION
@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential 01 RE B
10 |

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9 | 11 |




HARDWARE INSTALLATION

1295.7(51.01]

1016.3[40.01]

762.3[30.01]

559.1(22.01]

457.5[18.01]

254.3[10.01]

0[0.00]

€ @] o o lO%
75

O 0 0 0 0 gJf

(o]

M6 CLIP NUT
(QTY 6)

O 00000000 o

M6 CLIP NUT

(QTY 6)

Qoofeoo J

1092.5(43.01]

1041.7[41.01]

FT I T T T 1

559.1(22.01]

M eXe @ OO 00000

D OO OO0 OO0leoooo000O0lofooo

—+

457.5[18.01]

—254.3[10.01]

T—228.9[9.01]

LEFT SIDE VIEW (DOORS REMOVED)

0[0.00]

|£©)- o © 2
'f 1295.7[51.01]
O
O
'®) -
O
O
-
1092.5[43.01] °
1041.7[41.01] °
M6 CLIP NUT ? 1016.3[40.01]
(QTY 5) ol
O
O
O
M6 CLIP NUT o
D} (QTY 4) ol
O
O
o3}H—762.3[30.01]
O
=
O
O
Fg
559.1[22.01]—{d o3—559.1(22.01]
O O
O O
: g
457.5[18.01]—e o3+—457.5[18.01]
Ol O
Ol O
Ol O
Ol O
Ol O
Ol O
Ol O
OH lo
o
ol I
Ol O |4
OI( y O
o I o o I o
O
O
la) o (=] o
1]
0[0.00]— 0[0.00]

RIGHT SIDE VIEW (DOORS REMOVED)

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

1(|)0

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE

A2

SCALE

1:10

DOCUMENT NO.

760251532N-INSTALL

DRAWING

VERSION

STATUS

REVISION

01

RE

B

SHEET
4 OF 11

8 | 9 |

@ =
0 |

11




100

—elE=
[} [l I"I
: { , N —— AHFIB
s o /
) <] E il [
1 W WOl | |
: DELTA 2.0KW . ol W ——DELTA2.0Kw . ..
o b . i "
: £ ¥ I i \
0 )"l(D & {'M‘ | N, -k E 4 Ul
o r sy S| NG a 3 i A |I
' W Ted -4 4 i
\ H 1 [0 g . . [ o
: " o 4 l» :
E P . J E 3‘::153:/ 2 "‘ E
: b ,." \ Il I ﬁ S A ]
SDX19260-43 I%I ;
g [} [} ;h : 'f\
E—
STEP 1: STEP 2: STEP 3:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP DELTA 2.0KW AHFIB 320W
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER
| o |
T\ ( : 'jl
AHLBBA—_ fo a— | g "

) /AHFIB

[l AHLBBA\ s
U [ J |

®
oooooooo_‘_—é'!

| "8 DELTA 2.0KW T ~ ‘/DELTAZOKW
= bl ——Ravcap
oy s Ml Fif—— COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

P TITLE
.. Ll 760251532N-INSTALL

STEP 4: TOTAL INSTALLATION

AHLBBA THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING SIZE oy DOCUMENT NO.

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE A2| 1:20 760251532N-INSTALL

USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER DRAWING o

VERSION STATUS | REVISION
@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential @ 6 01 RE B 5 OF 11
| 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12




AHFIB + AHLBBA + 2 X CCI PSU-1200W-48-N +SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP

O T
d s il
10 |4
10
: )-J(o
: i
e .9 |
lrE
n-%
p
—
STEP 1:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

PSU-1200W-48-N

STEP 2:
PSU-1200W-48-N

| —PSU-1200W-48-N

STEP 3:

AHFIB 320W
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE

USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

AHLBBA—

USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

e F —= = ') —AHFIB
AHLBBA——__[f il o =N Wi

T ® I

| | /

I ql il ]

i I [ il J

i J I —PSU-1200W-48-N

I I

i o @ L

1= B LE[[TE PSU-1200W-48-N— |

]| = = X ;

I o I

.E' T

I I

Tt o % COMMSCORPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

M - y : TITLE

: RAYCAP 760251532N-INSTALL
STEP 4: SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
LEFT AFLBBA TOTAL INSTALLATION AZ 1 20 760251532N-INSTALL
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING DRAWING
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER @ 1{_][ VERsion T statos Trevision | SHEET
@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential 01 RE B 6 OF 11
] | 2 | 3 | 4 5 7 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12




1(|)0

S ol AN | I ]\
TR W
d-ds
1 9
LM
10 [¢
JO |8
T s )"LD
17k i
E
1.k i
l.ﬁ
P
al [ ] [ ] E -/
STEP 1:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

AHLBBA—

STEP 4:

LEFT AHLBBA

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

\

pa@

——DELTA 2.0KW

STEP 2:

DELTA 2.0KW

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

STEP 3:
RIGHT AHLBBA

AHLBBA ——AHLBBA
DELTA 2.0KW— —DELTA 2.0KW
&
8| ~
RAYCAP
SDX1926Q-43

TOTAL INSTALLATION
THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

—AHLBBA

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE

A2

SCALE

1:20

DOCUMENT NO.

760251532N-INSTALL

DRAWING

VERSION

STATUS

REVISION

01

RE

B

SHEET
7 OF 11

5 6 7 8 | 9 |

1

@ =
0 |

11




AHLBBA—

2 X AHLBBA + 2 X CCI PSU-1200W-48-N +SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP

. N
7] . (114 | !I
Ok —— AHLBBA
d - ds
0| 0 [
: b PSU-1200W-48-N 1 —PSU-1200W-48-N
0
A
b |
_Eﬁ/
STEP 1:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP STEP 2: STEP 3:
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE PSU-1200W-48-N RIGHT AHLBBA
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE

USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

STEP 4:

LEFT AHLBBA

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

— AHLBBA
AHLBBA— ( o j’
j.r—‘ﬂg‘ ?‘%_E: A
% \% i
N |
|
i 4
It i
1 |
Nl e
N AN °4
PSU-1200W-48-N— g T S 1s] | —PSU-1200W-48-N
|
1
%\ pd|
i 1 I B
3 [
|
1 |
| i
il wm
SDX1926Q-43 RAYCAP

)

TOTAL INSTALLATION
THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE

A2

SCALE

1:20

DOCUMENT NO.

760251532N-INSTALL

DRAWING

VERSION

STATUS

REVISION

01

RE

B

SHEET
8 OF 11

| 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7

8 | 9 |

1

@ =
0 |

11




|

ceccocecccococ
O
2

@)

SDX1926Q-43—

coocecococecoco
eoccececocececs
]

STEP 1:

SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

AHLBA—_| el B

T e

AHFIB + AHLBA +2 X DELTA 2.0KW +SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP

——DELTA 2.0KW

STEP 2:

DELTA 2.0KW

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

STEP 3:
AHFIB 320W

—AHFIB

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE

USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

AHLBA—— —AHFIB

DELTA 2.0KW— ] 1 —DELTA 2.0KW

o[ J<Dt®
¢
®
! COMMSCORPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
L RAYCAP TITLE
/ 760251532N-INSTALL
STEP 4- TOTAL INSTALLATION
LEFT AHLBA THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER A2 1 20 760251532N-INSTALL
DRAWING SHEET
VERSION STATUS | REVISION
@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential @ 6 01 RE B 9 OF 11
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12




S o AN | I J\
Ol [ L
d - d9
1
; : "
10 |[:
JO 14
o )-:l(D
01
€ . o
"I
ll.ﬁ [:
L
o —
STEP 1:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

(B

AHLBA—_ [ Eiﬁ% HQ
|
[

| E—

STEP 4:

LEFT AHLBA

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

PSU-1200W-48-N

STEP 2:

Lo
=)\ ///,_,_ N

F 5
=,

2/5

3,

\ )
@)
gAY o
a £ IS -

PSU-1200W-48-N

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

| —PSU-1200W-48-N

STEP 3:
AHFIB 320W

AHLBA JHEN TR

[@
1\|k

PSU-1200W-48-N—

SDX1926Q-43

TOTAL INSTALLATION
THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING

@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential

—AHFIB

—PSU-1200W-48-N

RAYCAP

—AHFIB

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

760251532N-INSTALL

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
A2 1:20 760251532N-INSTALL
DRAWING SHEET
@ 6 VERSION STATUS | REVISION
01 RE B 10 OF 11
0 |

7 8 | 9 |

1

11 |

12




1(|)0

:O . 1]
1 Of [
10 |-
JO I3
E,‘
n.ﬁ R
STEP 1:
SDX1926Q-43 + PAYCAP

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 3 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

——DELTA 2.0KW

STEP 2:

DELTA 2.0KW

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 4 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

AHFIB + AHLBBA +2 X DELTA 2.0KW +SDX1926Q-43 + RAYCAP + AZRB

STEP 3:
AHFIB 320W

—AHFIB

HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER

ARLEBAT == %ﬁ AHLBBA — — AHFIB
® o 3% <
| ~H| 1
[ ~ [
[] 4
L] 1
i |
b (=) [
0 _ﬁ DELTA 2.0KW— E ——DELTA 2.0KW
A : 1
o i
1
1
I
1
1
4o E COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
------ 4 TITLE
A . . — 760251532N-INSTALL
/ SDX1926Q-43
AHLBBA + AZRB RAYCAP
+
TOTAL INSTALLATION SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
INSTALL AHLBBA + AZRB TO BRACKET MTM1161-1100 ) 760251532N-INSTALL
HANG THIS ASSEMBLY TO THE EQUIPMENT MOUNT BRACKETS AND SECURE THE FRONT DOOR IS HIDDEN FOR CLEAR VIEWING A2| 1:20 6025153 S
USING 5 SETS OF M6 HARDWARE, FLAT WASHER AND LOCK WASHER DRAWING SHEET
@ 6 VERSION STATUS REVISION
@ 2022 CommScope, Inc. Confidential 01 RE B 11 OF 11
2 | 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 1 | 12




	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21

	Sheet3
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View66
	Drawing View67
	Drawing View68

	Sheet4
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet5
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View70

	Sheet6
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View61

	Sheet7
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View57
	Drawing View59

	Sheet8
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View56
	Drawing View60

	Sheet9
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View63

	Sheet10
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View53
	Drawing View62

	Sheet11
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View64


